
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/26/22 to 09/02/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/26/22 to 09/02/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 08/26/22 to 09/02/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2120.9063 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 7615.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.85% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.04%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3944.0313 / $ 

706.1937
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12810.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 185.96% / 33.30%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(168.22%)

Gross Profit $ 12021.5859 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 9900.6797) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 1.857 Winning Rate 39.53%

Profit Factor 1.214 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.892 / 0.130

Avg Winning Trade 707.1521 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (380.7954) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 49.3234 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 4871.7461 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 975.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 971.2734) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 7615.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.39%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.04%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3190.0000 / $ 

923.0911
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12810.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (328.43%) / (95.04%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(168.22%)

Gross Profit $ 3278.2773 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 4249.5508) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 0.992 Winning Rate 43.75%

Profit Factor 0.771 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.335 / (0.129)

Avg Winning Trade 468.3253 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (472.1723) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 60.7046) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1305.5313 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 729.2578) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3092.1563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 7615.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.24% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.04%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3551.3750 / $ 

572.8567
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12810.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 114.85% / 18.53%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(168.22%)

Gross Profit $ 8743.2773 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 5651.1211) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.630 Winning Rate 37.04%

Profit Factor 1.547 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.507 / 0.345

Avg Winning Trade 874.3277 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (332.4189) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 114.5243 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 4871.7305 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 975.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/29/2022 06:30 Buy 12510.0000 08/29/2022 06:58 12550.7500 800.0000 800.0000 28

2 08/29/2022 07:16 Buy 12591.5000 08/29/2022 07:33 12556.2070 (720.8594) 79.1406 17

3 08/29/2022 07:46 Sell 12503.7500 08/29/2022 08:03 12494.2500 175.0000 254.1406 17

4 08/29/2022 08:05 Sell 12485.2500 08/29/2022 08:23 12488.0000 (70.0000) 184.1406 18

5 08/29/2022 08:32 Sell 12453.2500 08/29/2022 08:33 12490.5000 (760.0000) (575.8594) 1

6 08/29/2022 08:43 Sell 12463.0000 08/29/2022 08:55 12511.0000 (975.0000) (1550.8594) 12

7 08/29/2022 09:45 Buy 12544.0000 08/29/2022 10:11 12562.0000 345.0000 (1205.8594) 26

8 08/29/2022 10:32 Buy 12567.7500 08/29/2022 10:48 12573.6777 103.5547 (1102.3047) 16

9 08/29/2022 11:29 Sell 12539.5000 08/29/2022 11:32 12549.5000 (215.0078) (1317.3125) 3

10 08/29/2022 11:53 Sell 12543.7500 08/29/2022 11:59 12547.3184 (86.3672) (1403.6797) 6

11 08/29/2022 12:08 Buy 12560.0000 08/29/2022 12:21 12564.4824 74.6406 (1329.0391) 13

12 08/30/2022 06:31 Sell 12552.0000 08/30/2022 07:52 12307.6631 4871.7461 3542.7070 81

13 08/30/2022 08:57 Buy 12359.2500 08/30/2022 09:23 12348.2500 (235.0039) 3307.7031 26

14 08/30/2022 09:40 Sell 12313.0000 08/30/2022 09:50 12319.5000 (145.0000) 3162.7031 10

15 08/30/2022 10:08 Sell 12307.7500 08/30/2022 10:29 12280.3447 533.1055 3695.8086 21

16 08/30/2022 10:42 Sell 12263.5000 08/30/2022 10:46 12276.0342 (265.6797) 3430.1289 4

17 08/30/2022 11:18 Buy 12312.5000 08/30/2022 11:23 12297.5283 (314.4375) 3115.6914 5

18 08/30/2022 11:33 Buy 12317.5000 08/30/2022 11:44 12289.2500 (580.0039) 2535.6875 11

19 08/30/2022 11:58 Buy 12314.2500 08/30/2022 12:30 12340.7275 514.5508 3050.2383 32

20 08/31/2022 06:42 Sell 12433.7500 08/31/2022 06:44 12463.9463 (618.9297) 2431.3086 2

21 08/31/2022 07:46 Sell 12389.7500 08/31/2022 07:49 12407.2500 (364.9961) 2066.3125 3

22 08/31/2022 07:55 Sell 12366.7500 08/31/2022 08:21 12340.2500 515.0000 2581.3125 26

23 08/31/2022 10:03 Sell 12339.0000 08/31/2022 10:08 12355.0000 (335.0000) 2246.3125 5

24 08/31/2022 10:17 Sell 12334.2500 08/31/2022 10:54 12310.7500 455.0000 2701.3125 37

25 08/31/2022 11:32 Sell 12308.0000 08/31/2022 11:48 12299.1191 162.6172 2863.9297 16

26 08/31/2022 11:49 Sell 12292.2500 08/31/2022 11:59 12297.7500 (124.9922) 2738.9375 10

27 09/01/2022 06:31 Sell 12158.7500 09/01/2022 06:36 12183.6777 (513.5547) 2225.3828 5

28 09/01/2022 07:38 Sell 12104.7500 09/01/2022 07:52 12090.9580 260.8320 2486.2148 14

29 09/01/2022 07:53 Sell 12083.2500 09/01/2022 08:07 12083.5156 (20.3086) 2465.9063 14

30 09/01/2022 08:22 Sell 12044.7500 09/01/2022 08:33 12068.0459 (480.9180) 1984.9883 11

31 09/01/2022 08:43 Sell 12042.2500 09/01/2022 09:00 12054.2500 (255.0039) 1729.9844 17

32 09/01/2022 09:25 Sell 12048.5000 09/01/2022 10:02 12046.5000 25.0000 1754.9844 37

33 09/01/2022 10:38 Buy 12108.0000 09/01/2022 10:41 12096.7500 (240.0000) 1514.9844 3

34 09/01/2022 11:04 Buy 12106.9736 09/01/2022 11:48 12173.0000 1305.5313 2820.5156 44

35 09/01/2022 11:55 Buy 12208.0000 09/01/2022 12:19 12215.5000 135.0000 2955.5156 24

36 09/01/2022 12:23 Buy 12228.0000 09/01/2022 12:27 12199.0000 (595.0000) 2360.5156 4

37 09/02/2022 06:59 Sell 12308.5000 09/02/2022 07:10 12325.5176 (355.3516) 2005.1641 11

38 09/02/2022 08:19 Buy 12423.2500 09/02/2022 08:41 12398.7500 (505.0078) 1500.1563 22

39 09/02/2022 08:47 Buy 12420.0000 09/02/2022 09:05 12404.2500 (330.0000) 1170.1563 18

40 09/02/2022 09:57 Sell 12225.5000 09/02/2022 10:45 12166.5000 1165.0000 2335.1563 48

41 09/02/2022 10:49 Sell 12114.7500 09/02/2022 11:11 12117.2500 (65.0000) 2270.1563 22

42 09/02/2022 12:01 Buy 12151.0000 09/02/2022 12:22 12115.2871 (729.2578) 1540.8984 21

43 09/02/2022 12:30 Sell 12097.2500 09/02/2022 12:48 12067.5000 580.0078 2120.9063 18
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